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Royal Irust

“THE SIGN
THAT SELLS”

SUMMER IN BRAMPTON
Poel, gas bar-b-que, central air
condltioning, large second storey
sundeck, 4 bedrooms, w fireplaces, all
found [n this beauty. Call Lynda
Boden 877-5237 or 877-5503.

ACTON - SUPER BUYI
Multi-level side-split. Large home on
good lot. Main floor famlly room. Alr-
conditloned. Exira Insuvlation. A must
to see. Marilyn Belcher B877.5237.

GEORGETOWN GREAT VALUE
$40,500. for this lovely 3 bdrm home
with eat-In kitchen, combination
living-dining room, fenced backyard.
Mice decor! V. Beresford 877-5237.

Royal Trust - Canada's largest coast-to-coast real estate broker
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GRAND VALLEY CHALET

$30.000 down, open concept stone and
wood chalet, 2 fireplaces, 3 acres
overlooking river, walkouts, deck, 2

RAVINE LOT IN TOWN $84,900, -
Anyone looking for a large 4 bdrm.
main {loor fam. rm brick flreplace, 3
baths, 2 car garage, then give me a
call to show you this fine home. B77-
5237 Ursula.

years old, Custom bullt. B. Noguchl
877-5237.
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GET A TERRIFIC START!

In this roomy 3 bdrm. bungalow with
a complete 2 bedroom basement
apariment on a nice lot. Let Income

help pay mortgage. For defalls calf B.
Moguchi 877-5237.

OFFICE TEL.

877-5237

YEAR ROUND LIVING

Ideal starter or retirement bungalow
4 rooms fireplace, fruit trees, cedar
.deck, large lot near small lake,
fridge, stove etc. Call Mrs. Owen 877-
5237.

125 YR. OLD STONE HOUSE
Sltting on over "2 acre lot just north of
Town. 3 bdrm. L.R. eat-in ki{chen.
House solid and well maintalned. Let
me show you. Ursula 877.5237.

TERRA COTTA HOBBY FARM
$50,000 down. 15 acres, 2700 sg. ft.
brick sutam bullt 5 bedroom home.
fireplace, sunroom, malin fir. family
room and lavndry. Barn pocl. B.
Noguchl B77-5237.

TORONTO LINE

361-0590

OFFICE LOCATED AT GEORGETOWN MARKET PLAZA

KEN ARMSTRONG, MGR.

Trudy Kreppenhoffer 877-9345
Pearl Kerby 877-3342
Bonnie Noguchi 877-7139
Mel Owen 877-6266
Lynda Boden 877-5503
Vicki Beresford 877-4120
Joan Thoms 877-6342

877-7551
B877-74%90
877-8368
B77-8783
853.0108
B877-6854
877-7744

Jim Akers

Bob Macdonald
Ursula Zeidler
Marilyn Belcher
Nellie Pitt

John Clark

Bev Hagan
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Stephen P. Saxe Limited Realtor
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LIVE IN ONE - RENT ONE

$5.000 down 2 storey semis, good in-
come to help pay morigage, walking
distance to downtown schools and Go
tralns to view call Trudy 877-5237.

- .l- el - g e LT .'_'__.I'.'...-q.l"

EXCELLENT STARTER HOME|!
$41,900. immaculate 3 bedroom home
on large lot, 12 car garage, paved
drive, close to all convenlences. Jim
Awers B77-5237 or 877-7551 res.

GEORGETOWN “NEW LISTING"
$8,000 down featuring 4 bedrooms,
finlshed rec. rm, all broadiocomed,
dining room wlth walkout, gas Bar-B-
que, well landscaped & more! Bob
Macdonald 877.5237.

GECRGETOWN “"BRAND NEW"
$12,000. down Y2 acre 1250 sq. ft. 4
bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace, all
broadloomed spaclous kitchen access
via Trafalgar Road and 401. Bob
Macdonald B877-3237.

GEORGETOWN
RAVINE LOT

2500 sq. 1Y, of gracious living, formal
dining rm. L.K. with flreplace, large
fam. rm. with walkout, 4 bdrms, 3
balhs. double garage, paved drive,
g;:ar all services, Lorralne Rlley 877.
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NORTH OF GEORGETOQWN
Lovely chalet overlooks lake, 3 bdrm.
open concept living rm, with
fireplace. Cathedral cellings, all for
365,900, V. Beresford 877-5237,

MAKE IT SNAPPY, MAKE IT
QUICK...

554,900 ONLY

And be the proud owner of this fovely
brick bungalow, sep. dining room,
new kitchen pine cupboards. New
roof, furnace, wiring and lofs more.
Come, let me show you. Ursula 877.
5237,

" HALTON TUDOR ELEGANCE

Reduced to $466,900. This quanlitly
decarated 4 bedroom hoeme on private
lot. Flreplace In rec. rm, upgraded
brdim. and more. V. Beresford 877.
5237.
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